

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2004
(CC 2105/2004)
(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2003 in CWP 9/94 and
Final Order dated 28/08/2003 in CMRA No. 95780/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJ DHAR SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 12/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmed,Adv.
Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned advocate for the petitioners, the petition is adjourned for three weeks.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master